
Class of 2024 
Welcome to Stockton University! 

 

School of Business (BUSN) 
 
Home to four undergraduate programs, three program minors, as well as an accelerated dual degree program and two 
graduate programs, the School of Business (BUSN) offers students a high-quality, affordable undergraduate and graduate 
education strongly infused by the liberal arts with many exciting opportunities to participate in experiential learning 
within the various fields of business education.  All of our programs offer optional areas of concentration, areas of 
interest, internships, service learning, independent study and undergraduate research experiences. 
 

Our outstanding faculty will guide you through a curriculum designed to enhance your understanding of the best 
practices in a changing business world. Faculty in the School of Business have specialized industry experience, produce 
scholarly works that advance the knowledge and practice of business, hospitality and tourism management, and 
computer science and information systems. The valuable insights and skills you gain will serve you well, regardless of 
your chosen career path. For more information, check out our website:  

 

Stockton.edu/busn 
 

Majors: 
*Business Studies (BA or BS) - Coordinator, Dr. Warren Kleinsmith – Warren.kleinsmith@stockton.edu 
*Computer Science (BS) – Coordinator, Dr. Vincent Cicirello – Vincent.cicirello@stockton.edu 
*Computer Information Systems (BS) or Computing (BA) – Coordinator, Aakash Taneja – Aakash.taneja@stockton.edu 
Hospitality, Tourism and Event Management (BS) – Coordinator, Michael Scales – Michael.scales@stockton.edu 
Accelerated Dual Degree Program – Kerrin Wolf – Kerrin.wolf@stockton.edu 
Master of Business Administration – Director, Dr. Keith Diener – Keith.Diener@stockton.edu 
Master of Business Administration in Healthcare Administration and Leadership – Director, Dr. Keith Diener – 
Keith.Diener@stockton.edu 

 

*Minor also available 
 
 

Concentrations: 
Accounting – Track Coordinator, Dr. Warren Kleinsmith – Warren.kleinsmith@stockton.edu 
Business Analytics – Track Coordinator, Dr. Ellen Kraft – Ellen.kraft@stockton.edu 
Finance – Track Coordinator, Dr. Michael Busler – Michael.busler@stockton.edu 
Financial Planning – Track Coordinator, Dr. Michael Busler – Michael.busler@stockton.edu 
Management – Track Coordinator, Dr. John Pearlstein – John.pearlstein@stockton.edu 
Marketing – Track Coordinator, Dr. Jennifer Barr – Jennifer.barr@stockton.edu 

 
We hope you have all of your questions answered today, but if not, we encourage you to email either one of us or our 
Program Coordinators after you return home. You may also send inquiries to our general mailbox – 
BUSN.School@stockton.edu and we will be happy to forward to the appropriate person.   
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We look forward to welcoming you as a BUSN major at orientation and registration in June. Meanwhile, enjoy the rest of 
your senior year!  
 
 

Alphonso Ogbuehi, Dean               Esther Lawrence, Assistant Dean     
Alphonso.ogbuehi@stockton.edu      Esther.lawrence@stockton.edu        

mailto:Alphonso.ogbuehi@stockton.edu
mailto:Esther.lawrence@stockton.edu

